The maximum execution - .
season and other vagaries, with effect from the
commencement.

13. Provisional Guarantee(Bid hond)

Each bidder must include in his administrative documents a
approved by the Ministry in charge of finance featuring in the annex
160 000 (one hundred and sixty thousand) FCFA.The provisional deposit shall be automatically released not
the expiry ofthe validity ofthe bids for bidders who shall not be .r .Ug 0^3]
is awarded the contract, the provisional deposit shall be released after the
bond.

for the submission of their bids with cn'cct of the publication of

[...]

bidder.

The contract prices are firm and non-revisable.

Preparation and submission of bids

The bidders shall remain committed to their bidss during a period of (ninety) 90 days from the
deadline set for the submission.

Provisional Guarantee (Bid bond): 160 000 (One Hundred and Sixty thousand) FCFA

The bids are for the execution period of 03 months. The evaluation method is specified
below and in the General Administrative clauses.

2.

1.

2.

3.

1.

Submissmn oj^bids^ including the original
and six (06) copies marked as such in accordance with the P'''=^‘^'''ptions of the tender file shouW